Dynisco Melt Temperature
Probe Series DYKE Description
The Dynisco Melt Thermocouple Series DYKE is especially
designed to meet the requirements of the polymer industry.
The flexible design of this series allows the use in extrusion
and injection molding process.
The mounting thread is compatible with the threads used
for melt pressure measurement. Therefore, the DYMT series

Ordering Guide
DYKE-X-XXX-XXXXX-XX - XX - X
Pipe Connection
G	 =	 Straight
W	=	 90° angled
Stem Length
15	=	Stem Length 152 mm (standard)
Others on request
Mounting Thread
1/2	 =	 1/2" 20 UNF 2A
M14	=	 M14 x 1.5
M18	=	 M18 x 1.5
Temperature Sensor
J	 =	 Thermocouple type J acc. DIN IEC 584-1
L	 =	 Thermocouple type L acc. DIN IEC 584-1
K	 =	 Thermocouple type K acc. DIN IEC 584-1
RTD	 =	 RTD
Type
DYKE	 =	 Series with conical tip
Blade Length
-	 =	 on request, between 5 and
25 mm, in 5 mm steps
Mounting Instructions
Maximum mounting torque 40 Nm!